
Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Cash in Register 100.00
Deposit 01/03/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 3.25 103.25
Transfer 01/06/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 3.25 100.00
Deposit 01/06/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 113.70 213.70
Transfer 01/06/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 113.70 100.00
Deposit 01/10/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 108.71 208.71
Transfer 01/12/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 108.71 100.00
Deposit 01/12/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 48.15 148.15
Transfer 01/12/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 48.15 100.00
Deposit 01/19/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 97.85 197.85
Transfer 01/20/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 97.85 100.00
Deposit 01/24/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 23.80 123.80
Transfer 01/27/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 23.80 100.00
Deposit 01/27/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 58.84 158.84
Transfer 01/27/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 58.84 100.00
Deposit 02/06/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 30.14 130.14
Deposit 02/10/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 31.09 161.23
Transfer 02/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 31.09 130.14
Transfer 02/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 30.14 100.00
Deposit 02/14/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 50.35 150.35
Transfer 02/17/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 50.35 100.00
Deposit 02/17/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 58.20 158.20
Transfer 02/17/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 58.20 100.00
Deposit 02/21/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 57.50 157.50
Deposit 02/24/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 33.25 190.75
Transfer 02/24/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 33.25 157.50
Transfer 02/24/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 57.50 100.00
Deposit 03/01/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 48.65 148.65
Transfer 03/03/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 48.65 100.00
Deposit 03/03/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 15.50 115.50
Transfer 03/03/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 15.50 100.00
Deposit 03/07/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 15.25 115.25
Transfer 03/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 15.25 100.00
Deposit 03/10/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 57.44 157.44
Transfer 03/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 57.44 100.00
Deposit 03/14/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 30.75 130.75
Deposit 03/17/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 42.11 172.86
Transfer 03/17/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 42.11 130.75
Transfer 03/17/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 30.75 100.00
Deposit 03/21/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 28.52 128.52
Transfer 03/24/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 28.52 100.00
Deposit 03/24/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 87.81 187.81
Transfer 03/24/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 87.81 100.00
Deposit 03/28/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 36.85 136.85
Transfer 03/31/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 36.85 100.00
Deposit 03/31/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 12.15 112.15
Transfer 03/31/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 12.15 100.00
Deposit 04/05/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 17.45 117.45
Transfer 04/05/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 17.45 100.00
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Deposit 04/07/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 7.25 107.25
Deposit 04/11/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 27.35 134.60
Transfer 04/12/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 27.35 107.25
Transfer 04/12/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 7.25 100.00
Deposit 04/14/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 52.15 152.15
Transfer 04/14/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 52.15 100.00
Deposit 04/18/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 53.80 153.80
Deposit 04/21/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 67.95 221.75
Transfer 04/21/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 67.95 153.80
Transfer 04/21/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 53.80 100.00
Deposit 04/25/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 50.51 150.51
Transfer 04/28/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 50.51 100.00
Deposit 04/28/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 60.51 160.51
Transfer 04/28/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 60.51 100.00
Deposit 05/02/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 58.45 158.45
Transfer 05/05/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 58.45 100.00
Deposit 05/05/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 43.55 143.55
Transfer 05/05/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 43.55 100.00
Deposit 05/09/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 21.54 121.54
Transfer 05/12/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 21.54 100.00
Deposit 05/12/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 36.64 136.64
Transfer 05/12/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 36.64 100.00
Deposit 05/16/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 35.45 135.45
Transfer 05/19/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 35.45 100.00
Deposit 05/19/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 12.39 112.39
Transfer 05/19/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 12.39 100.00
Deposit 05/23/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 21.53 121.53
Transfer 05/26/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 21.53 100.00
Deposit 05/26/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 51.89 151.89
Transfer 05/26/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 51.89 100.00
Deposit 05/30/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 6.60 106.60
Transfer 06/02/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 6.60 100.00
Deposit 06/02/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 68.61 168.61
Transfer 06/02/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 68.61 100.00
Deposit 06/08/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 84.42 184.42
Transfer 06/09/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 84.42 100.00
Deposit 06/13/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 35.56 135.56
Deposit 06/16/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 30.10 165.66
Transfer 06/16/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 30.10 135.56
Transfer 06/16/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 35.56 100.00
Deposit 06/20/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 22.30 122.30
Transfer 06/23/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 22.30 100.00
Deposit 06/23/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 62.75 162.75
Transfer 06/23/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 62.75 100.00
Deposit 06/27/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 44.85 144.85
Transfer 06/30/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 44.85 100.00
Deposit 06/30/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 31.00 131.00
Transfer 06/30/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 31.00 100.00
Deposit 07/03/23 Cash Register #1 Deposit 200.00 300.00
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Deposit 07/03/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 19.17 319.17
Transfer 07/03/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 19.17 300.00
Deposit 07/07/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 77.44 377.44
Transfer 07/07/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 77.44 300.00
Deposit 07/11/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 71.51 371.51
Deposit 07/14/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 35.30 406.81
Transfer 07/14/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 35.30 371.51
Transfer 07/14/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 71.51 300.00
Deposit 07/18/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 3.50 303.50
Transfer 07/21/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 3.50 300.00
Deposit 07/21/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 48.00 348.00
Transfer 07/21/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 48.00 300.00
Deposit 07/27/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 53.10 353.10
Transfer 07/28/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 53.10 300.00
Deposit 08/02/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 94.13 394.13
Transfer 08/07/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 94.13 300.00
Deposit 08/09/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 53.74 353.74
Transfer 08/11/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 53.74 300.00
Deposit 08/11/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 42.80 342.80
Transfer 08/11/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 42.80 300.00
Deposit 08/15/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 24.05 324.05
Transfer 08/18/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 24.05 300.00
Deposit 08/18/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 9.75 309.75
Transfer 08/18/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 9.75 300.00
Deposit 08/24/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 42.78 342.78
Transfer 08/25/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 42.78 300.00
Deposit 08/29/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 43.02 343.02
Deposit 09/01/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 34.50 377.52
Transfer 09/06/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 43.02 334.50
Transfer 09/06/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 34.50 300.00
Deposit 09/07/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 26.70 326.70
Transfer 09/11/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 26.70 300.00
Deposit 09/12/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 66.00 366.00
Deposit 09/15/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 42.87 408.87
Transfer 09/18/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 42.87 366.00
Transfer 09/18/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 66.00 300.00
Deposit 09/19/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 35.70 335.70
Deposit 09/22/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 42.59 378.29
Deposit 09/27/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 70.75 449.04
Deposit 09/29/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 21.50 470.54
Deposit 10/03/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 30.40 500.94
Transfer 10/04/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 35.70 465.24
Transfer 10/04/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 42.59 422.65
Transfer 10/04/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 70.75 351.90
Transfer 10/04/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 21.50 330.40
Transfer 10/04/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 30.40 300.00
Deposit 10/06/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 74.94 374.94
Deposit 10/10/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 18.65 393.59
Transfer 10/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 18.65 374.94
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Transfer 10/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 74.94 300.00
Deposit 10/13/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 31.50 331.50
Deposit 10/19/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 70.91 402.41
Transfer 10/24/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 70.91 331.50
Deposit 10/24/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 47.89 379.39
Transfer 10/24/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 31.50 347.89
Deposit 10/27/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 8.50 356.39
Transfer 10/27/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 8.50 347.89
Transfer 10/30/23 Cash Register #1 cash register cash deposit to bank 47.89 300.00
Deposit 10/31/23 Cash Register #1 Cash Register 29.15 329.15

Total Cash in Register 3,565.30 3,336.15 329.15

Credit Card Clearing Account -42.49
TIB CC Clearing 0.00

Check 09/30/23 TIB monthly end charge 0.00 0.00
General Journal 09/30/23 94.28 -94.28
Deposit 10/01/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 3.20 -91.08
Transfer 10/01/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 3.20 -94.28
Deposit 10/03/23 Cash Register #1 9.29.23 63.49 -30.79
Deposit 10/03/23 Cash Register #1 9.30.23 30.79 0.00
Transfer 10/03/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 19.48 -19.48
Deposit 10/03/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 5.50 -13.98
Transfer 10/03/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 5.50 -19.48
Transfer 10/04/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 7.50 -26.98
Deposit 10/04/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 2.80 -24.18
Transfer 10/04/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 2.80 -26.98
Transfer 10/05/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 38.28 -65.26
Deposit 10/05/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 1.20 -64.06
Transfer 10/05/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 1.20 -65.26
Transfer 10/06/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 4.75 -70.01
Deposit 10/06/23 Cash Register #1 10.3.23 19.48 -50.53
Deposit 10/06/23 Cash Register #1 10.4.23 7.50 -43.03
Deposit 10/06/23 Cash Register #1 10.5.23 38.28 -4.75
Deposit 10/06/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 2.60 -2.15
Transfer 10/06/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 2.60 -4.75
Transfer 10/07/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 48.21 -52.96
Deposit 10/07/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 4.40 -48.56
Transfer 10/07/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 4.40 -52.96
Transfer 10/09/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 53.24 -106.20
Deposit 10/10/23 Cash Register #1 credit card batch date 4.75 -101.45
Deposit 10/10/23 Cash Register #1 credit card batch date 48.21 -53.24
Deposit 10/10/23 Cash Register #1 credit card batch date 53.24 0.00
Transfer 10/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 19.25 -19.25
Deposit 10/10/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 4.20 -15.05
Transfer 10/10/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 4.20 -19.25
Transfer 10/11/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 78.74 -97.99
Deposit 10/11/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 10.20 -87.79
Transfer 10/11/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 10.20 -97.99
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Transfer 10/12/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 71.00 -168.99
Deposit 10/12/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 5.50 -163.49
Transfer 10/12/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 5.50 -168.99
Transfer 10/13/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 5.00 -173.99
Deposit 10/13/23 Cash Register #1 10.10.23 19.25 -154.74
Deposit 10/13/23 Cash Register #1 10.11.23 78.74 -76.00
Deposit 10/13/23 Cash Register #1 10.12.23 71.00 -5.00
Deposit 10/13/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 11.20 6.20
Transfer 10/13/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 11.20 -5.00
Transfer 10/14/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 35.00 -40.00
Deposit 10/14/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 1.00 -39.00
Transfer 10/14/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 1.00 -40.00
Transfer 10/16/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 42.00 -82.00
Deposit 10/17/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 6.10 -75.90
Transfer 10/17/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 6.10 -82.00
Transfer 10/18/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 11.50 -93.50
Deposit 10/18/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 28.80 -64.70
Transfer 10/18/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 28.80 -93.50
Deposit 10/19/23 Cash Register #1 10.13.23 5.00 -88.50
Deposit 10/19/23 Cash Register #1 10.14.23 35.00 -53.50
Deposit 10/19/23 Cash Register #1 10.16.23 42.00 -11.50
Deposit 10/19/23 Cash Register #1 10.18.23 11.50 0.00
Transfer 10/19/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 89.12 -89.12
Deposit 10/19/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 2.60 -86.52
Transfer 10/19/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 2.60 -89.12
Transfer 10/20/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 25.00 -114.12
Deposit 10/20/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 4.00 -110.12
Transfer 10/20/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 4.00 -114.12
Transfer 10/21/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 13.49 -127.61
Transfer 10/24/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 6.25 -133.86
Deposit 10/24/23 Cash Register #1 10.19.23 89.12 -44.74
Deposit 10/24/23 Cash Register #1 10.20.23 25.00 -19.74
Deposit 10/24/23 Cash Register #1 10.21.23 13.49 -6.25
Deposit 10/24/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 6.00 -0.25
Transfer 10/24/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 6.00 -6.25
Transfer 10/25/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 82.25 -88.50
Deposit 10/25/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 12.00 -76.50
Transfer 10/25/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 12.00 -88.50
Deposit 10/27/23 Cash Register #1 10.24.23 6.25 -82.25
Deposit 10/27/23 Cash Register #1 10.25.23 82.25 0.00
Transfer 10/27/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 58.93 -58.93
Deposit 10/27/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 3.40 -55.53
Transfer 10/27/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 3.40 -58.93
Transfer 10/28/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 34.34 -93.27
Deposit 10/28/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 2.80 -90.47
Transfer 10/28/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 2.80 -93.27
Deposit 10/31/23 Cash Register #1 10.27.23 58.93 -34.34
Deposit 10/31/23 Cash Register #1 10.28.23 34.34 0.00
Deposit 10/31/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 15.30 15.30
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Transfer 10/31/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 15.30 0.00
Check 10/31/23 1 TIB monthly end charge 0.00 0.00

Total TIB CC Clearing 970.41 970.41 0.00

TRX CC Clearing 0.00
Check 10/01/23 1 TRX monthly end charge - September 0.00 0.00
Deposit 10/04/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #2 CC Sales 2.80 2.80
Transfer 10/04/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #2 2.80 0.00
Deposit 10/12/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #2 CC Sales 8.80 8.80
Transfer 10/12/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 8.80 0.00
Deposit 10/18/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #2 CC Sales 1.60 1.60
Transfer 10/18/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #2 1.60 0.00
Deposit 10/23/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #2 CC Sales 10.00 10.00
Transfer 10/23/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #2 10.00 0.00
Deposit 10/26/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #2 CC Sales 1.00 1.00
Transfer 10/26/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 1.00 0.00
Deposit 10/31/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #2 CC Sales 2.00 2.00
Transfer 10/31/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 2.00 0.00
Check 10/31/23 2 TRX monthly end charge 0.00 0.00

Total TRX CC Clearing 26.20 26.20 0.00

Credit Card Clearing Account - Other -42.49
Deposit 01/03/23 Cash Register #1 12.30.22 42.49 0.00
Transfer 01/03/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 16.25 -16.25
Transfer 01/04/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 48.54 -64.79
Transfer 01/05/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 41.00 -105.79
Deposit 01/06/23 Cash Register #1 1.3.23 16.25 -89.54
Deposit 01/06/23 Cash Register #1 1.4.23 48.54 -41.00
Deposit 01/06/23 Cash Register #1 1.5.23 41.00 0.00
Transfer 01/06/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 3.00 -3.00
Deposit 01/06/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 14.20 11.20
Transfer 01/06/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 14.20 -3.00
Transfer 01/07/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 1.00 -4.00
Deposit 01/08/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 3.00 -1.00
Transfer 01/08/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 3.00 -4.00
Deposit 01/10/23 Cash Register #1 1.6.23 3.00 -1.00
Deposit 01/10/23 Cash Register #1 1.7.23 1.00 0.00
Transfer 01/10/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 23.00 -23.00
Deposit 01/10/23 Petty Cash Income:Ki... Print Release Kiosk #1 CC Sales 7.40 -15.60
Transfer 01/10/23 Print Release Kiosk #1 Print Release Kiosk #1 7.40 -23.00
Transfer 01/11/23 Cash Register #1 cash register 35.75 -58.75
